p E TRUCK P ARTS we think transport @

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE

ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
1 PE010.041-00A SEAL, CRANK 120 X 140 X 12/13 013 997 14 47 ATEGO, AXOR o

ACTROS, MP4, ATEGO,

2 PE010.042-00A PILOT BEARING 25 X 62 X 24 0109815625 |~ 0
E90, E2000, F90, LIONS,
LIONS CITY, LIONS

3 PE010.046-00A FLYWHEEL 420/ @ 487 | 262 51028017333 |orar’ Moo, MK, NG,
NG, NL

4 PE010.050-00A FLYWHEEL 430/ @ 487 | 62 5410300105 |ACTROS, ACTROS MP4

ANTOS, AROCS,

ACTROS, ATEGO,

6 PE010.066-00A STEERING COLUMN | 5\ igiNATION SWITCH 0075453124 |ATEGOUP TO 18T, =
SWITCH AXOR

ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
5 PEO010.054-00A RING GEAR 432 X 485 X 18,5 X 160 403 032 02 05 ATEGO, ATEGO UP TO
18 T, ATRON, AXOR

7 PE010.085-00A FLYWHEEL 380/ @ 443 | @52 906 030 66 05 |ATEGO, AXOR, L-SERIE

8 | PE010.096-00A MARKER LIGHT 45X 120X 75/LED/24V | 0005447211 |ACTROS, AXOR,

ATEGO, MP4
9 | PE010.120-00A PILOT BEARING 25 X 52 X 24 - 904 906 981 16 25 2%';05’ MP4, ATEGO, (\
10 | PE010.129-00A CHARGE HOSE 100 X 108 X 205 002094 6382 |ATEGO, AXOR w
11 | PE010.130-00A CHARGE HOSE 115 X 123 X 208 0030940882 |ACTROS m
12 | PE010.131-00A CHARGE HOSE 85 X 93 X 201 0015017982 |ACTROS, ATEGO W




p E TRUCK P ARTS we think transport

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
13 | PE010.160-00A FLYWHEEL BOLT M16 X 1,5 X 74 - 10.9 42203202 71 2%';05’ MP4, ATEGO,
14 | PE010.162-00A | FLYWHEEL BOLT M14 X 1,5 X 60 - 10.9 906 032 01 71 2%?{03’ MP4, ATEGO,
430 / 18 X 45/50 - PULL
15 | PE010.179-10A CLUTCHKIT TYPE. LONG BEARING 026 250 6401 |MERCEDES
16 | PE010.190-00A |PE CLUTFCOHRiELEASE 655 250 15 13
17 | PE010.190-10A CLUTF%FFLE%EASE WITH PIN AND BUSH 6552501513 S |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
300 X 120 X 130/H3 - L/H
18 PE010.232-00A FOG LAMP (REPLAGED BY PE198153056) 9438200056 |ACTROS
300 X 120 X 130/H3 - R/H
19 | PE010.233-00A FOG LAMP (REPLACED BY PE10p153150) | 9438200156 |ACTROS
20 | PE010.234-00A FOG LAMP 240X 125 D;O/ H1/24v - 9408200056 |AXOR
21 | PE010.235-00A FOG LAMP PAOXAZXIOHL2AV - | 9408200156 |AXOR
22 PE010.263-00A INDICATOR 70 X 102 X 82/700 - LH 9418200521 |ACTROS
23 | PE010.264-00A INDICATOR 70 X 102 X 82/700 - RH 9418200921 |ACTROS
24 | PE010.265-00A INDICATOR 88 X 86 X 57 - RIH 9738200421 |ATEGO




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
25 | PE010.266-00A INDICATOR 88 X 86 X 57 - L/IH 9738200321 |ATEGO
26 PE010.269-00A INDICATOR 72 X 400 X 76 / 24V - LIH 9408200321 |AXOR
27 | PE010.270-00A INDICATOR 72 X 400 X 76 / 24V - RIH 9408200421 |AXOR
ATEGO, ATEGO UP TO
18 T,AXOR, L-SERIE /
28 PE010.305-00A | SEAL, CRANK SHAFT | 115X 140 X 12/ BASL 0259975047 | -0\~ 411418, L 1620, L
1624, L 1938, L 2638
29 | PE010.331-00A FAN WHEEL @704 X 125 X 8 X @153 906 20504 06 |ATEGO, AXOR
30 PE010.332-00A FAN WHEEL @600 X 93 X 8 X @152 0403501035 |ACTROS, ATEGO,
AXOR, MP4
31 | PE010.333-00A FAN CLUTCH 165 X 123 /63 X 4/ 96 9042000822 |ATEGO, SPRINTER v
ATEGO, ATEGO UP TO 1
18 T, ATRON, AXOR, L- f
32 PE010.334-00A FAN CLUTCH 203 X 135/53 X 4/152 X 6 9062001822 | e ooV 4 L 1620, E
L 1624
33 | PE010.335-00A FAN WHEEL 750 X 121 0032050106 |ACTROS ‘Q
34 | PE010.351-00A FAN CLUTCH 247 X 138/146 X 6/200 X 6 0002007722 |MERCEDES
35 | PE010.385-00A BOWDEN CABLE 628 X @4 - LIH 97376002 04 |ATEGO, AXOR )
.//
36 | PE010.386-00A BOWDEN CABLE 628 x @4, RH 9737600304 |ATEGO, AXOR




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK

PARTS

we think transport
=

FORWARD. MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
37 | PE010.387-00A BOWDEN CABLE 622 X @6 - L/IH 9737600004 |ATEGO, AXOR P ’
38 PE010.388-00A BOWDEN CABLE 622 X @4 - RIH 9737600104 |ATEGO, AXOR )
39 | PE010.401-00A CLUTCH BOOSTER 3900N / 80 000 254 04 47 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
40 PE010.402-00A CLUTCH BOOSTER 6200N / 70 000250 0562 |MERCEDES
41 | PE010.412-00A [PE CLUTCHBOOSTER 7000N/69.5 000 250 15 62
42 PE010.466-00A WINDOW WINDER MONORAIL LIFT RH 97372004 46 |ATEGO, AXOR .
43 | PE010.467-00A WINDOW WINDER MONORAIL LIFT LH 9737200346 |ATEGO, AXOR
44 | PE010.468-00A WINDOW MOTOR 24V - RIH 0008205008 |ACTROS
45 | PE010.469-00A WINDOW MOTOR 24V - LIH 0008204908 |ACTROS
46 PE010.478-00A WINDOW MOTOR 24V - LIH 0058209242 |ACTROS
47 | PE010.479-00A WINDOW MOTOR 24V - RH 0058209342 |ACTROS
48 | PE010.480-00A | ELECTRICMOTOR- 24v 0058209042 |ACTROS

WINDOW




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
ACTROS, ACTROS MP2,
49 | PE010.494-00A WINDOW WINDER L/H 0007200079 |\ Zr0 2 ioa
ACTROS, ACTROS MP2,
50 PE010.495-00A WINDOW WINDER R/H 0007200179 |\ CtRoS MP3
51 | PE010.579-00A FLYWHEEL 430/ @ 487 | @62 45703006 05 |ATEGO, AXOR, L-SERIE
ATEGO, 712, 712 C,
52 PE010.581-00A FLYWHEEL 904 360/ @ 403 / @52 9060306805 | o C.1315C
53 | PE010.595-00A | TENSIONER PULLEY @10 X @80 X 48 000550 2533 |MERCEDES —r’
e
54 | PE010.596-00A TENSIONER @80 X 48 5412003070 |MERCEDES
@125/ 12 - WITH 457 200 25 01, 457 %
55 | PE010.597-00A WATER PUMP 200 27 01, 403 200 |AXOR
RETARDER Sy
5301 P
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
MULTICLASS 400, S
56 | PE010.598-00A WATER PUMP @125/ 12 5422002001 |111°S 215 S 416, S 417,
S 419, S 431
ACTROS, ACTROS
@125/ 12 - WITHOUT MP4,ATEGO, AXOR, S
57 | PE010.599-00A WATER PUMP RETARDER 5412001201 |11 'S 415, 5 416, S 417,
S 419, S 431, TRAVEGO
58 | PE010.624-00A ENG'NER'\IQSSNT'NG’ LENGTH = 173MM 9402401118 |MERCEDES
59 | PE010.629-00A | ENGINE MOUNTING 230 X 130 9412417613 |ACTROS
60 | PE010.634-00A | ENGINE MOUNTING 230 X 122 X 146 9412415713 |ACTROS, AXOR




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
61 | PE010.635-00A | ENGINE MOUNTING 228x125x140 9402410213 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
62 PE010.654-00A | DEFLECTION PULLEY @20 X @74 X 38 000550 1933 |MERCEDES
63 | PE010.669-00A BELT TENSIONER @75 X 32,5 906 200 67 70 |MERCEDES
ACTROS, ATEGO,
64 | PE010.673-00A BELT TENSIONER @74 X 46 4572004070 |ATEGOUPTO 18T,
AXOR
COMFORTCLASS,
65 | PE010.674-00A | TENSIONER PULLEY @17 x D74 x 46,3 5412020319 |MULTICLASS,
TOPCLASS, TRAVEGO
66 PE010.678-00A BELT TENSIONER 74 X 34 5412000870 |ACTROS
67 | PE010.682-00A BELT TENSIONER 77 X 34 4572004470 |AXOR
68 PE010.693-00A |POLLEN/CAB FILTER 233 X 354 X 34 906 8300318 |SPRINTER
69 | PE010.698-00A | P&OEFLECTION 75x32.5 906 200 44 70
ULLEY
$~
70 PE010.699-00A | DEFLECTION PULLEY 80 X 44 000550 18 33 |MERCEDES @
R\ =/
N
 —_
&
71 | PE010.701-00A WATER PUMP @112 90420008 01 |MERCEDES ' U
O o
72 | PE010.720-00A WATER PUMP 125/12 - WITHOUT 4572002301 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR

RETARDER




we think transport

— TRUCK PARTS
a=
= STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
-
73 | PE010.724-00A WATER PUMP @125 - WITH RETATDER 5242002601 |ACTROS [
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4, a o
@125/ 12 - WITHOUT ANTOS, S 411, S 415, S
74 | PE010.725-00A WATER PUMP RETARDER 5422001701 416, S 417, S 419, S 431, '{C)Q
TRAVEGO @
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4, 5]
S 411, S 415, S 416, S
75 | PE010.728-00A WATER PUMP @125/ 12 5422002401 |417, S 419, S 431,
TOPCLASS 400, O @
TRAVEGO O
@125/12 - WITHOUT ACTROS, ACTROS MP4, “
76 | PE010.730-00A WATER PUMP RETARDER 5412001401 [, 70 L0 OR oo @
77 | PE010.756-00A WIPER MOTOR 24v 0058202142 |ACTROS, ATEGO
Ly
78 PE010.780-00A BELT TENSIONER @78 X 42 4572004570 |MERCEDES )
79 | PEO010.785-00A [PE BELT RTENSIONER 70/70 x 40/34/42 472 200 10 70
80 PE010.786-00A PE WATER PUMP #130/6 472200 04 01
ACTROS, ATEGO,
81 | PE010.810-10A WHEEL BEARING 82 X 140 X 115,5 0149815105 |ATEGO UP TO 18T,
AXOR
82 PE010.811-00A | SHAFT SEALIN RING 85 X 145 X 12/37 015997 47 47  |ACTROS, ATEGO
83 | PE010.814-10A WHEEL BEARING 78 X 130 X 90 0139819805 |MERCEDES
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
84 | PEQ010.825-00A | SHAFT SEALING RING 85X 100 X 12/ 17 014997 1246 |ANTOS, AROCS, AXOR,

SPRINTER, ZETROS




A=

TRUCK

PARTS

we think transport

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
85 | PE010.828-00A SELECTOR BLOCK 74 X 205 9432601509 |ACTROS, AXOR
ACTROS, ATEGO,
86 | PE010.831-00A | SPHTERSWITCH, 10x16/37X70x3 0415400545 |ATEGO UP TO 18 T,
GEARBOX
AXOR
SPLITER SWITCH,
87 | PE010.832-00A GEARBOX 10x16/37x70x3 9705400045 |ATEGO
88 PE010.847-00A SELECTOR BLOCK 165/148 X 122/18 000 2603398 |MERCEDES
89 | PE010.855-00A BELT TENSIONER 70 X 34 4702000970 |ACTROS
90 PE010.857-00A WINDOW-SWITCH 111 X 43X 10 9438200097 |ACTROS
91 | PE010.858-00A WINDOW SWITCH 111x43x6 9438200197 |ACTROS
92 PE010.859-00A WINDOW SWITCH 111x46x17 005 454 24 13 |AXOR, ATEGO
93 | PE010.860-00A WINDOW SWITCH 112 X 45 X 13 0055451113 |ATEGO, AXOR
94 | PE010.861-00A WINDOW SWITCH 112x45x9 00554528 13 |AXOR, ATEGO
95 | PE010.862-00A WINDOW SWITCH 112x43x19 9737200835 |ACTROS, AXOR, ATEGO
96 | PE010.863-00A BELT TENSIONER @70 X 34 4702001670 |ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,

ANTOS, AROCS




p E TRUCK P ARTS we think transport

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE

COMFORTCLASS 400,

97 PE010.906-00A RELEASE BEARING 63 X 86/124 X 134X118,5 000 254 30 08 MULTICLASS 400

RELEASE BEARING [
98 PE010.910-00A (W/OUT SENSOR) 45,5 X 82/135 X 131 0022507315 |ATEGO, AXOR g '
99 | PE010.911-00A | RELEASE BEARING 51X 82/135 X 131 0022507515 |ACTROS ATECO. 6
100 | PE010.946-00A CLUngN'\gAESRTER 205X M6 0022951006 |ATEGO, AXOR

101 PE011.335-00A THREADED PLUG M24 X 1,5 X 13/ DIN 908 210997 01 32 UNIVERSAL

102 | PE011.378-00A GASKET SET 145x175x21 659 350 02 35  |Actros, Atego, Axor
‘\uu-“f
0O
103 | PEO011.381-00A GASKET KIT, DIFF 145 X 175 X 16 9403501835 |ACTROS, AXOR O OO

104 | PE011.390-00A GASKET SET 145 x 175 x 17/ 196 9423503935 |ATEGO, ATEGO UP TO
18 T, AXOR, CITARO,
COMFORTCLASS 400

ACTROS, ACTROS MP4, (
ANTOS, AROCS, -

ACTROS, ATEGO, Q
105 | PE011.391-00A GASKET KIT, DIFF 145 X 175 X 13/ 195,5 9403500835 |ATEGO UP TO 18T, VGER
AXOR I@/'
002
106 | PE011.393-00A GASKET KIT, DIFF 145 X 175 X 16 0403501735 |ACTROS, AXOR, — O

ATEGO, MP4

ACTROS, ATEGO,

0.0
AXOR, MP4 N\
oleJe

107 | PE011.397-00A GASKET KIT, DIFF 145 X 175 X 15/ 196 940 350 10 35
O
ACTROS, ATEGO, e
ATEGO UP TO 18T, e ¥ "
108 | PEO011.398-00A GASKET SET 120 x 150 x 20 / 188,5 9423301025 |0 o0 " CITAROD. /‘—-\

CONECTO, ECONIC N o O




A=

TRUCK PARTS

e think transport ({L/A4
wetink transport ()

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
109 | PE011.409-00A BEVEL GEAR NUT M55 X 1,5 X 22 3463530072 |UNIVERSAL
120 X 150 X 12/15 / ACTROS, ATEGO,
110 | PEO011.497-00A FRONT HUB SEALS B1BASL 004 997 17 47 AXOR,
11| PEO011.709-00A GASKET SET, DIFF 125x150x14 6593500235 |MERCEDES
112 | PE012.001-00A |[STEERING DRAG LINK 733 X @36 0014607305 |MERCEDES
113 | PE012.003-00A |[STEERING DRAG LINK 905X@42 0034605105 |AXOR
114 | PE012.008-00A | STEERING TIE ROD 1605 X @140 20 833%3%92 03 975 | \JERCEDES, VOLVO /
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4, ,&f
ANTOS, AROCS, -
115 | PE012.009-00A BALL JOINT M30x1.5x115/@28.6 85 125 126 ATEGO, ATEGO UP TO
18 T, AXOR
81.95301.6324
116 | PE012.076-00A BALL JOINT M30 X 1,5 X 125/ §32,0 001460 76 45 | MAN, MERCEDES
81.95301.6323
117 | PE012.077-00A BALL JOINT M30 X 1,5 X 125 / @32,0 001 460 79 45 |MAN, MERCEDES
ACTROS, ATEGO,
118 | PE012.083-00A STEERING DRAG 875x@36 002 460 48 05 |AXOR, ECONIC, MK,
LINK
NG, SK
ACTROS, ATEGO,
119 | PE012.084-00A |STEERING DRAG LINK 872 X @35 002 460 4405 |ATEGO UP TO 18 T,
AXOR
120 | PE012.103-00A BALL JOINT R/H M28 X 1,5 X 140/@528,6 0014604248 |ACTROS, ATEGO,

AXOR,




TRUCK

PARTS

we think transport @

—
A= <
| STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
121 | PE012.159-00A |STEERING DRAG LINK 895 X @36 0024604505 |A°TROS ATECO. /
122 | PE012.172-00A |[STEERING DRAG LINK 895 X 40 002 460 49 05  |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR i
&
123 | PEQ012.182-00A |[STEERING DRAG LINK 1625 X 50 3933300403 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR /
B
124 | PE012.197-00A | STEERING TIE ROD 1700 X @052 9493301403 |MERCEDES /
ACTROS, ATEGO,
125 PEQ012.198-00A | STEERING TIE ROD 1735x@40 9413300503 |ATEGO UP TO 18T,
AXOR, ECONIC
126 | PE012.200-00A |[STEERING DRAG LINK 1687 X 52 9493301503 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR /
127| PE012.204-00A | STEERING TIE ROD 1281 X 238 9423301003  [ACTROS ATECO.
128 | PEQ012.221-00A |[STEERING DRAG LINK 894 X @50 676 46021 05 |MERCEDES
—d
129 | PE012.241-00A |STEERING DRAG LINK 916X@36 0034605105 |ATEGO, AXOR
O— =0
130 | PE012.244-00A | STEERING TIE ROD 380 X @40 6273300103 |MERCEDES H
131 | PEQ012.245-00A |STEERING DRAG LINK 926 X @52 3754602105 |AXOR ‘_’_"
R
POWER STEERING 1215 C, 1315 C, ATEGO .
132 | PE012.500-00A M16 X 1,5/ M26 X 1,5 001 460 44 80 ' ! '

PUMP

AXOR, L-SERIES,




A= TRUCK PARTS we think transport @

STRAIGHT.
oA, MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
V\«, N
133 | PE012.502-00A POWEﬁS&EER'NG M16 X 1,5, M26 X 1,5 0024601580 [ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR @l ’\'>;:-
e e

PE012.504-00A POWER STEERING M16 X 1,5/M16 X 1,5/

134 PUMP M26 X 15 003 4602280 |MERCEDES
POWER STEERING M16 X 1,5/ M16 X 1,5/

135 | PE012.506-00A PUMP M26 X 1.5 0034601980 [ACTROS

136 | PE012.507-00A POWER STEERING M16 X 1,5/ M26 X 1,5 002 460 76 80  |MK, NG O 303, SK

PUMP

ACTROS, AROCS,
137 PE013.000-00A | REPAIRKIT FORLINK | 75X 175 X 24 /25 X 130 0003504505 [ATEGO, ATEGO UP TO
18 T, AXOR, ECONIC

138 | PE013.097-00A REB,;\IEEEI;ISQB 18x31.5/46x27 387 586 05 31

130 | PE013.202-00A SMTSSrI\JLTllsmE(;R 28 X 42/51 X 55 0003236285 |MERCEDES

140 | PE013.203-00A ?ATC/;S,'\"‘T'IZ,\"ES 38 X 52/61 X 55 000326 2481 |ACTROS, ATEGO

141| PE013.204-00A DR 47 X 66/74 X 56 0003262681 |MERCEDES

142 | PE013.206-00A SMTSSI'\‘LT'IS,\‘EE 56 X 77/87 X 56 0003264481 |MERCEDES

143 | PE013.207-00A SMTQSI'\ILT'IS,\‘E(? 40 X 70 X 36/46 0003237985 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
STABILISER

144 | PE013.229-00A MOUNTING 48 X 78,5/88,5 X 56 00032656 81 [ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR




p; TRUCK PARTS we think transport @

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
| L K-
REPAIR KIT, CAB e («]
145 | PE013.268-00A SUSPENSION 16 X 25 X 103 6558902903 |MK, SK ; ,,
[ ]

STABILISER
146 | PE013.296-00A MOUNTING 17 X 37/40 X 20/40 3183200073 |MERCEDES

STABILISER
147 | PE013.302-00A MOUNTING 33 X 54/62 X 48 9703231585 |MERCEDES

STABILISER
148 | PE013.312-00A MOUNTING 22 X 47/51 X 15/40 9743280181 |MERCEDES

STABILISER
149 | PE013.324-00A MOUNTING 40 X 80 X 43/46 0003238185 |MERCEDES
150 | PE013.326-00A STABILISER 80 X 108,5 X 67 941326 0050 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR

MOUNTING

STABILIZER ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
151 | PE013.327-00A MOUNTING 5X 172 /920.5 X 130 9423260050 |\ co”AYOR
152 | PE013.332-00A CAB BEARING 25X 94 /100 X 123 9423172012 |MERCEDES
153 | PE013.333-00A CAB BEARING 25X 94/100 X 123 9423172112 |ACTROS

@65 x 540 X@P65 X 460 x ACTROS, ATEGO UP TO

154 | PE013.337-00A CONNECTOR ROD 240 9433230211 | g T, AXOR
155 | PE013.343-00A STABILIZER BUSH 36 X 54 X 61 X 47 9703231785 |ATEGO, AXOR
156 | PE013.351-00A AXLE STRUT 565 X @21 X 152 X 24 9483502005 |MERCEDES




A=

TRUCK PARTS

e think transport .._...
wetink ransport (C2)

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
622 /520 / @25 X 152 X 24 /| 947 350 01 05
157 | PE013.371-00A V-LINK 4.5° DIAMETER. A6MM ACTROS, ATEGO
158 | PE013.378-00A V-LINK 62215201 Q’fg’ox 152X241) 9473500705 |MERCEDES
622 /520 / @25 X 152 X 24 | ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
159 | PE013.382-00A V-LINK 4.5° DIAMETER: 48MM 9423500805 | srEGO <
160 | PE013.387-00A V-LINK 622/503/@25x152x30 948 350 27 05 2%285’ AROCS, <
161| PE013.388-00A vk (@2ISICEXAENE) eigss02905  |veRcEDES <
162 | PE013.394-00A V-LINK 6221 520222,? X152 X 944 350 04 05 |MERCEDES <
J
163 | PE013.450-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 515/ 855 X @16 / 16 006 326 67 00 |MERCEDES
164 | PE013.454-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 535/ 895 X @16 / 16 006 326 6800 |MERCEDES /
617 326 00 00 106 »
165 | PE013.456-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 470/ 745 X 20 757 MK, NG, SACHS
ACTROS, ATEGO, .
166 | PE013.460-10A SHOCK ABSORBER 445 [ 725 x @20/ 20 006 326 60 00 |ATEGO UP TO 18T,
AXOR
006 326 56 00, 24 |ACTROS, ATEGO,
167 | PE013.470-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 4751785 X201/ 20 360314 698 |AXOR. SACHS /
CAB SHOCK
168 | PE013.499-10A ABSORBER 210/ 167 X 32 9428900519 [ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR /




A=

TRUCK PARTS

e think transport .._...
wetink ransport (C2)

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
CAB SHOCK 942 890 47 19, 290
1690 | PE013.511-10A ABSORBER 298/372 X 12 X 40/ 32 P ACTROS, SACHS
170 | PE013.517-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 855 X 505 X 50 / M16 0053239700 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR /
171 | PE013.521-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 436/ 728 X @14/ 14 9743230600 |ATEGO /
172 | PE013.522-10A |PE SHOCK ABSORBER 413/690x@14/14 970 323 10 00 /
ACTROS, ATEGO,
173 | PE013.531-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 488 /805 X @16 / 16 0063237800 |ATEGO UPTO 18T,
AXOR
174 | PE013.532-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 480 /803 X @16/ 16 0053239600 [MERCEDES /
CAB SHOCK 940 890 46 19, 290
175 | PE013.533-10A ABSORBER 281 /350 X 14 /50 / 40 996 ATEGO, AXOR, SACHS
CAB SHOCK 940 890 47 19, 290 [ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
176 | PE013.534-10A ABSORBER 282 /330 X 14 /50 / 50 251 SACHS I F
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
177 | PE013.535-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 465/ 785 X @20 / 20 0063262900 [, 7 o™ L OR /
006 326 01009, [ACTROS, ATEGO,
178 | PE013.539-10A | SHOCK ABSORBER 446 /725X 20/ 20 131 623 AXOR, SACHS /
-
CAB SHOCK
179 | PE013.541-10A ABSORBER 302/372 9408903919 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR /
L
180 | PE013.562-00A | CONNECTORRop | 236X 260/M20X15/ 6283201189 |CITARO, O 500, OH 3736

©26.0 - R/IH




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK PARTS

e think transport .._...
wetink ransport (C2)

FORWARD. MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
181 | PE013.563-00A CONNECTOR ROD 236 Xéggé'f"ﬁ/on L5/ 6283201089 |CITARO, O 500, OH 3736| &

182 | PE013.600-00A | HyDRAULIC PUMP | 200X 123Mx12§55“"12"1'5 "|' a755530001 |ATEGO, AXOR

183 | PE013.603-00A HYDRAULIC PUMP  |160 X 123 X 87X M12 X 1.5| 0015533701 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
184 | PE013.610-00A HYDRAULIC PUMP 123X 131’\;(1‘;7 XM12 X 0015533901 |ACTROS

185 | PE013.653-00A [HYDRAULIC CYLINDER @60/25x505 0025538205 |ATEGO, AXOR

186 | PE013.654-00A |HYDRAULIC CYLINDER @50/25x711 002 5538505 |AXOR

187 | PE013.662-00A [HYDRAULIC CYLINDER @60 / 28 X 642 002 5538405 |ACTROS

188 | PE014.045-00A SPRING BUSH 24 X 51,5 X 62 X 81/104 0009980142 |ACTROS MP4

189 | PE014.064-00A BUSH 24X 51/ 62 X80/ 96 000322 12 85 ﬁﬂggiﬁgﬁos MP4,
190 | PE014.138-40A REPA'RE:(C')T_’TSPR'NG @25 X 138 3953200165 [NG, SK

101 | PE014.301-00A RUBSE;&’&YER 135 X 210 X 60 X 120 0003250896 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
192 | PE014.302-00A RUBBER LAYER 135 X 210 X 60 X 150 0003250596 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR

SPRING




A=

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
193 | PE016.040-00A | ABS SENSOR RING 150 X 150 / 200 X 3/ 15 973356 1015 |MERCEDES
194 | PE016.289-30A WHEEL HUB @168 X 148 9753300825 |ATEGO
195 | PE016.295-00A BRAKE DISC 430 X 132,5 X 45/ 12 942 42211) 1(29‘12' Q‘;EROS’ ATEGO, MP2,
196 | PE016.298-00A WHEEL HUB 142 X 199 9433301225 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
197 | PE016.309-50A SLACK ADJUSTER 214.0X 143:' 56/106° - 9454200238 |MERCEDES
198 | PE016.310-50A SLACK ADJUSTER 2140 X 1‘:?5“:56 /106° - 945 4200338 |MERCEDES
100 | PE016.316-50A | SLACKADIUSTER | Z140X 143,: 87/339°- | 9454200038 |MERCEDES
200 | PEO016.317-50A SLACK ADJUSTER 2140 X 1‘:?5“:37 /3397 945 42001 38 |MERCEDES
201 | PE016.412-00A BRAKE DRUM 410 X 160, TD0120 3834230201 |ATEGO, AXOR
ST H 10 g
202 | PE016.538-00A WHEEL HUB @380 X 176 X 10 X @22 9423341501 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
203 | PEO016.540-50A SLACK ADJUSTER @14 X 145/ 56 9454200438 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
204 | PE016.541-50A SLACK ADJUSTER @14,0 X 145/ 56 9454200938 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
205 | PE016.584-00A COMPRESSOR 352CCM X 85 X 62 45713067 15 |MERCEDES
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4, E *‘- >
206 | PE016.662-00A BRAKE DISC 2335 E1 90R-02 9704210612 |ANTOS, ATEGO, AXOR,
C0267/0017
ECONIC
207 | PE016.665-00A BRAKE DISC @377 X 134 X 45 9754210512 |ATEGO
208 | PEO016.666-00A BRAKE DISC @377 X 139 X 45 9754210512 |ATEGO
209 | PE016.672-00A BRAKE DISC 430 X 143.5 X 45 wzaz10312  [ACTROS ATECO. MP2,
ACTROS, ATEGO,
210 | PE016.677-00A BRAKE DISC 430 X 132,5 X 45/ 11 9424230112 |/ onn"\ibo wp3
211 | PEQ016.850-00A | AIR COMPRESSOR 636¢cm x 85 x 56 4571304915  |Axor, O 403
212 | PE016.852-00A COMPRESSOR 352CCM X 85 X 62 906 130 61 15 |MERCEDES
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
ANTOS, AROCS, il
213 | PEO017.009-00A |WHEEL STUD, FRONT M22 X 1.5 X 86 0004012971 |\ e o N TEGO UP TO /MW
18 T, AXOR
&
214 | PEO017.058-00A PE WHEEL STUD M22x1.5x110, REAR 346 401 00 71
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4, 1
ANTOS, AROCS, il
215 | PE017.146-00A WHEEL STUD M22x1.5x68 0004012371 |, o0 ATEGO UP TO /MMW
18 T, AXOR o
216 | PE017.157-00A SLEEVE NUT M22 x 1,5 x 27/62/230,5/53 UNIVERSAL  |ALL




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK PARTS

e think transport ({L/A4
wetink transport ()

FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
217 | PE018.400-00A DOOR HANDLE 253 X 114 X 49,5 - R/H 9417600559 |ACTROS, AXOR, ATEGO
218 | PE018.401-00A DOOR HANDLE 253 X 114 X 49,5 - LIH 9417600459 |ACTROS, AXOR, ATEGO
219 | PE018.710-00A MIRROR GLASS 200X 4014/1H2°0 I24v- 0028113433 |ACTROS, AXOR
220 | PE019.036-00A FUEL CAP B 40 BLUE - LOCKABLE 0004702705 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR ‘
B 40 AOL (PE BLUE) - . .
221 | PE019.037-00A FUEL CAP LOCKABLE 000 470 4405 |ACTROS, AXOR ﬁ
0 140, 170, 302, 303,
305, 307, 309, 317, 330,
o 355, 362, 364, 365, 370,
222 | PE019.060-00A THERMOSTAT 71 005 203 28 75 371 373, 374, 400, 403,
404, 405, 407, 408, S
415, 416, 417, 431
223 | PE019.061-00A THERMOSTAT 83° 0052032675 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR :
L]
»
1 A )
224 | PEO019.071-00A SURGE TANK 531 X 354 X 154 9705000449 |MERCEDES L S
=2
225 | PE019.073-00A SURGE TANK 561 X 276 X 340 0005003049 |ACTROS
REPAIR KIT,
226 | PE019.230-00A | 1hRoTTLE VALVE 176 X 88 4411400363 |MERCEDES
227 | PE019.800-00A COMPRESSOR 75BU16C / 130 / 24V 5412301311 |ACTROS
228 | PE019.801-00A COMPRESSOR 7SBU16C / 130 / 24V 5412301211 [ACTROS




A=

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
229 | PE030.401-00A RING 115x 120 x 21 4030320109 |ACTROS, ACTROS MP4
"
-
M30 X 1,5 X 120 / @30 - MAN, MERCEDES
_ , ) , 4
230 | PE032.041-00A BALL JOINT Un 001 460 23 48 SCANIA, DAF, IVECO
—
M30 X 1,5 X 120 / @30 - MAN, MERCEDES,
231 | PE032.042-00A BALL JOINT RIH 0014602248 |5-ANIA, DAF, IVECO
232 | PE070.254-20A COUNTET\‘B‘?T Irock M16 X 1,5 0531 206 UNIVERSAL
95 X 145 X 39 / VKHB 2082 | ACTROS, ATEGO,
233 | PEO070.896-10A WHEEL BEARING OUTER 0039818605 |,
1938 S, ACTROS,
234 | PE070.949-00A WHEEL BEARING 100 X 157 X 43,5 009 981 4305 |ACTROS MP4, ATEGO,
SPRINTER
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
235 | PE070.949-10A WHEEL BEARING 100 x 157 x 43,5 0099814305 |0 spRINTER
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
236 | PE070.950-10A WHEEL BEARING 60 X130 X 48,5/ VKHB 0119816805 |ATEGO, ATEGO UP TO
2227
18 T, AXOR
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
237 | PEQ070.952-10A WHEEL BEARING 70 X 150 X 66 009 9810805 |ATEGO, ATEGO UP TO
18 T, AXOR
238 | PEO070.960-10A WHEEL BEARING 110 X 170 X 47 / 33 022 004 981 07 05 2%;285’ ACTROS MP4,
105 X 160 X 43 / VKHB ACTROS, ATEGO,
239 | PE070.966-10A WHEEL BEARING 2162 - INNER 003 981 26 05 AXOR,
240 | PE070.993-10A WHEEL BEARING 100 x 150 x 39 / 33 020 0019806602 |ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,

ATEGO, AXOR




A=

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
241 | PEQ076.436-00A SPRING BRAKE TYPE 16/24 006 420 58 18  |UNIVERSAL
CYLINDER
81.51701.6011, 1
242 | PE076.841-10A SLAVE CYLINDER @33xM8xD8 505 023, 000 430 |MAN, DAF, MERCEDES
49 26
243 | PEQ76.879-00A | AIRDRYER HOUSING M39 X 1,5 0004309815 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
AIR DRYER, 1518 168 000
244 | PEOQ076.880-00A (W/SENSOR) M39 X 1,5 (W/SENSOR) 43012 15 DAF, MERCEDES
PRESSURE SWITCH, MAN, MERCEDES,
245 | PE080.001-00A REVERSE/DIFF M18 X 1,5 0015451809  |oev AT VOLVO
PRESSURE SWITCH, ACTROS, ATEGO,
246 | PE080.002-00A BRAKE M12 X 1,5 0045455514 |, 00
247 | PEO080.005-00A | PRESSURE SWITCH M14 X 1,5 004 1534228 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,
ANTOS, AROCS,
248 | PEO080.007-00A | PRESSURE SWITCH M18 X 1.5 001 545 18 09 ATEGO, ATEGO UP TO
18 T, AXOR
28V 100A X 9 X 77
249 | PE080.066-00A ALTERNATOR (MONARK - PE081955007) 0111548702 |ACTROS, AXOR
250 | PE080.102-00A SENSOEVCECEOLANT 114 X 33,5X101,5 X 8 9425420217 |ACTROS, AXOR, ATEGO
PRESSURE
251 | PE080.103-00A REGULATOR SENSOR|  100X43X 385X 6,5 0004303907 |MERCEDES
015 542 37 17 /v‘
252 | PE080.114-00A SENSOR, SPEED 83,5 X 26,5 X M18 X 1,5 MERCEDES, RENAULT

5010 614 100




we think transport
-

TRUCK PARTS

/= STRAIGHT,

FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
=

~
253 | PE080.138-00A SENSSU%%&UEL 558 X 86 X 550 0135427617 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR ﬂ
254 | PE080.143-00A | SENSOR, SPEED |40 X 60X 27 X@17,5X6,5| 009 153 47 28 2%?{03' ATEGO,
255 | PE080.161-00A CLUTCH DISC 430X 18 0192505703 |ACTROS

SENSOR, COOLANT »?‘
256 | PE080.350-00A LEVEL EXPANSION 93 X 20 X @7 9705450124 |ATEGO, AXOR Q
TANK Py

257 | PE080.600-00A V-BELT 8PK 1371 906 9933996 |MERCEDES ’
258 | PE080.602-00A V-BELT 8PK 1940 906 9934096 |MERCEDES ,
259 | PE080.603-00A V-BELT 8PK 1612 0019932596 |AXOR ’
260 | PE080.605-00A V-BELT 9PK 2338 0019932496 |MERCEDES ’
261 | PE080.607-00A V-BELT 11PK 2871 0019937496 |MERCEDES ’
262 | PE080.608-00A V-BELT 11PK 2835 5419972792 |AXOR ’
263 | PE080.610-00A V-BELT 9PK 2835 5419970992 |ACTROS ’
264 | PE080.613-00A V-BELT 9PK 1890 5419970892 |ACTROS ’




A= TRUCK PARTS we think transport @

STRAIGHT.
FORWARD. MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE

265 | PE080.616-00A V-BELT 9PK 2295 014997 6892 |ACTROS, AXOR

266 | PE080.625-00A V-BELT 10PK 1494 21080 427 Actros, Arocs

267 | PE080.627-00A V-BELT 10PK 1628 0009939496 |ACTROS MP4, ATEGO
268 | PE080.640-00A RIBBED l’ésgu' 8PK 29 X 1670 904 997 0292 |ANTOS, AROCS, ATEGO
269 | PE080.664-00A | RIPBEDVBELT. 9PK 32X 2325 0019937096 |ACTROS

270 | PE080.732-00A V-BELT 8PK 1215 0029932496 |ACTROS
271 | PE080.812-00A STARTER 24V | 5,5KW 007 1510801 |ATEGO, AXOR
272 | PE080.813-00A STARTER 24V [ 7,8kW - TEETH = 12 007 15104 01 |ACTROS, ATEGO

24V | 4AKW (MONARK, 006 151 22 01 ATEGO, AXOR, L-

273 | PE080.857-00A STARTER 181251033) SERIES

ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,

274 | PE080.914-00A RPM SENSOR 77 x M 18x1,5 0155422417 |\ oo

275 | PE080.982-00A AﬂEVS;LSsPEESSS&N 106x78x@36x11xM6 1934 586

27

o

PE081049010 ALTERNATOR 120A x 6 x @50 014 154 27 02 |SPRINTER, VIANO




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD.
MERCEDES

NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
2000, EL, F90, F90, Lions

277| PE081467001 STARTER 24V 1 6,6kW, KB 51262017061, 02| . ions Coach, TGA,

151 02 01, ion

278 PE081499661 STARTER 24V [ 5,5kW 006 15168 01  |ATEGO, ATRON, AXOR
ACTROS, ACTROS MP4,

279 PE081499847 STARTER 24V | 7,0kW 0041515001 |/t e A TEGO, AXOR
ACTROS, ACTROS MP2,

28V X 100A (REPLACES ACTROS MP3, ATEGO,

280 | PE081955097 ALTERNATOR PE080.066-00A) 0111548702 | \TEGO 2, AXOR, AXOR
2
ACTROS, ATEGO,

281 | PEQ084.107-72A AIRBAG M16 X 1.5/ M24 X 1.5 9423200221 |ATEGO UP TO 18T,
AXOR

282 | PE084.107-77A AIRBAG VOSS 232 9423202821 |ACTROS, ATEGO

283 | PEQ084.271-72A AIRBAG M24 X 1,5/ M16 X 1,5 9423200557 |ACTROS, AXOR

284 | PEQ084.271-74A AIRBAG M24 X 1,5/ M16 X 1,5 9423201321 |ACTROS, AXOR

285 | PEO084.411-74A AIRBAG M22 X 1,5 9603200057 |ACTROS MP4

FOUR CIRCUIT
286 | PE084.669-00A | PROTECTION VALVE M22 X 1,5 003 431 54 06 m&ﬁCEDES’ SCANIA,
(6-WAY VALVE)

1938 S, ACTROS,
AROCS, ATEGO,

287 | PE084.702-00A CONTROL VALVE 9452600057 |ATEGO UP TO 18T,
AXOR, L-SERIE, L 2638,
ZETROS

288 | PE086.306-50A DISC BRAKE PADS 92X 210 X 30/LU 901, 0024207820 |ATEGO

KNORR SB /SN 6




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK

PARTS

e think transport .._...
wetink ransport (C2)

FORWARD.
MERCEDES

NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
ACCELO, ACTROS,
ACTROS MP4, ANTOS,

289 | PE086.335-00A DISC BRAKE PAD 185 X 84 X 34 0034201120 |/t o) YOR, ECONIC,
LO 916
ACTROS, ATEGO,
ATEGO UP TO 18T,

290 | PE086.411-00A ABS SENSOR 2630 / 2500 002 542 37 18 AXOR, CITARO, OC 500,
TOURINO

291 | PE086.415-00A ABS SENSOR 1583/ 1500 0025422518 |ACTROS, ATEGOUPTO
18 T, AXOR
ACTROS, ATEGO,

292 | PE086.417-00A ABS SENSOR 2083 / 2000 0015428718 |ATEGOUPTO 18T,
AXOR
ACTROS, ATEGO,

293 | PE086.431-00A ABS SENSOR 3730/ 3600 0035424618 |\ o0 " TEGO

294 | PE086.435-00A ABS SENSOR CABLE LENGTH [MM] 1260| 00154276 18 [ATEGO
ACTROS, ATEGO,

295 | PE086.437-00A ABS SENSOR 3130/ 3000 0005423318 |ATEGO UP TO 18T,
AXOR

296 | PE086.445-00A ABS SENSOR 1440/1350 000542 69 18 |ACTROS, ATEGO, AXOR

297 | PE086.453-00A SENSOR 16 25 X 63 X 53 0011533120 |VARIO
ACTROS, ATEGO UP TO

298 | PE086.474-00A ABS SENSOR 4130 / 4000 0035424518 | g T. AXOR, MULTEGO
ACTROS, ATEGO,

299 | PE086.607-00A ABS SENSOR 520 / 450 650540 0217  |AXOR, O 500,
SPRINTER

300 | PE086.608-00A ABS SENSOR 550 / 450 6505400117 |ACTROS, ATEGO,

AXOR, O 500, SPRINTE




/= STRAIGHT,

TRUCK PARTS

we think transport

FORWARD.
MERCEDES
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS REFERENCE MODELS IMAGE
301 | PE086.626-00A ABS SENSOR 690 / 600 0025420418 |ACTROS, ATEGO
302 | PE089.202-00A |POLLEN/CAB FILTER 146 X 456 X 13 001 83554 47 |MERCEDES
70x102x82/600/24V,
303 PE098223044 INDICATOR LIGHT REPLACES 010.263-00A 9418200521 |ACTROS
304 PE098223045 |INDICATOR LAMP, RIH 70x102x82/600/24V 9418200921 |ACTROS
305 PE098223046 |INDICATOR LAMP, L/H 72x400x76/24V 9408200321 |AXOR
306 PEQ098223047 |INDICATOR LAMP, RIH 72x400X76/24V 9408200421 |AXOR
ATEGO, ATEGO 2,
307 PE181251033 STARTER 2avi 4K"‘(’)(§z;5080'857' 006 1512201 |ATEGOUP TO 18T,
SPRINTER
300 X 120 X 130/H3 - L/H
308 PE198153056 FOG LAMP (REPLACEC PE010.232- 9438200056 |ACTROS
00A)
300 X 120 X 130/H3 - R/H
309 PE198153156 FOG LAMP (REPLACES PE010.233- 9438200156 |ACTROS

00A)




